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SODAS

HOMEMADE & CRAFT SODAS

HOT DRINKS

TATSUTA fried chicken

CORN RIBS  soy glazed corn  

GYOZA VEGAN Japanese dumplings 4 or 7 

GYOZA CHICKEN Japanese dumplings 4 or 7

YAKITORI CHICKEN (5pcs) soy glazed skewers

TAKOYAKI (5pcs) fried octopus dumplings

EBI SHRIMP XL (3pcs) fried torpedo shrimp

BITTERBALLEN (6pcs) classic

BITTERBALLEN (6pcs) 

KAASTENGELS/CHEESE STICKS (6pcs) (v)

LOEMPIA’S (6pcs) 

MINI FRIKANDEL (6pcs) kerrie mayo

MINI SHRIMP CROQUETTES (4pcs) spicy cocktail sauce

NACHO XL  guacamole, cheese (v)

EDAMAME young soy beans, salt  

FRIES artisan fries from Friethoes  

7.5

6

7 or 11

7 or 11

8

8

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

7

7

9

12

5.5

5.5

2.7
3

3.5
4.5
3

4.2
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

4.5
3.9
4.5

4
4

Juices   pear, apple, orange

Pepsi cola   regular,  light

Ice tea   regular, green

Royal Club   tonic, bitter lemon, ginger ale

Sourcy   sparkling, still

Home made ice tea 

Home made lemonade 

Rose lemonade

Yuzu lemonade

Ginger beer 

Espresso

Coffee

Cappuccino

Flat white

Tea

Fresh tea ginger, lemon, mint, orange

Iced coffee

SNACKS - UNTIL 10PM

Heb je een allergie? Meld het ons

        = hot= gluten free = vegan (v) = vegetarian

SNACK PLATTER (18PCS)	 20
mix of fried snacks

SNACK PLATTER (18PCS)	 20
mix of fried vega snacks



TAP
Heineken 0.18 L. | 0.25 L. | 0.5 L.  5%

Brand Weizen 0.3 L. | 0.5 L.   5.1%

Pitcher Heineken 1.5 L.   5%

Pitcher Brand Weizen 1.5 L.   5%

BOTTLED

IJWIT   Brouwerij ‘t IJ   6.5% 
Amsterdams witbier, ongefilterd

BLONDIE Brouwerij ‘t IJ  4.8%

een frisse, zachte doordrinker

IPA   Brouwerij ‘t IJ   6.5% 
fruitige & bittere IPA

ZATTE   Brouwerij ‘t IJ   8% 
Amsterdams tripel, ongefilterd

KIRIN ICHIBAN   Kirin brewery   5.5% 
Japanse lager

MANNENLIEFDE   Oedipus   6%  
saison met  Szechuanpepers en sereh

PAIS TROPICAL   Oedipus   6% 
fruitige, hoppige IPA

POLYAMORIE   Oedipus   5%  
lichtzure ale met mango

BLOESEM BLOND   Gebrouwen door vrouwen   6.2% 
blond bier met bloemig aroma

GEMBER GOUD   Gebrouwen door vrouwen   4.6% 
pale ale met frisse gember afdronk

TRICKY TRIPEL   Gebrouwen door vrouwen   7.8% 
romige, moutige, volle tripel

IKI YUZU   iKi beer   4.5% 
Japanse groene thee met citrus

IKI GINGER iKi beer 5.5%

Japanse groene thee met gember

TROPICAL ALE   Lowlander   3.8% 
tropische explosie in een flesje

SKUUMKOPPE   Texels   6% 
donkerblond bier

APPLE BANDIT CIDER   4.5% 
frisse appelcider 

DESPERADOS   Heineken   4.5% 
frisse lager met tequila-aroma 

LOW & NO

Heineken 0.0   0.0%

Paulaner Weißbier 0.33 L.   0.0% 

iKi zero amberkleurig alcoholvrij bier met sencha   0.0%

Bloesem bluf alcoholarme variant van bloesem blond 0.5%
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BEER WINE  WINE  WINE  WINE COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

MIXERS

WIT

Els Vinyerons - Lluerna Blanc 2021 - ES 
Xarel-lo - verkwikkend, rijp steenfruit 

Grapehunters - Funky White 2020 - ES 
Xarel-lo - fris, zacht en fijn 

Domaine de Majas - Chardonnay Réserve 2021 - FR 
Chardonnay - rijpe allemansvriend met karakter 

CAVA

Els Vinyerons  - Pregadéu Cava 2021 - ES 
Xarel-lo - strak, verfrissend en clean 

ROSE/ORANJE

Château Salettes - Verdarail Rosé 2022 - FR 
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre - fruitig, frisse zuren 

Valli Unite - Rosatea 2021 - IT 
Barbera, Cortese, Dolcetto - romantisch en zwoel  

Fruita Analògica - Little Fluffy Clouds 2021 - oranje wijn  
Macabeo, Muscat d’Alexandrië – rijp en zonnig

ROOD

Els Vinyerons - Saltamartí Tinto 2021 - ES 
Tempranillo – gebalanceerd, diep, fruitig 

Grapehunters - Juicy Red 2020 - ES 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Xarel-lo - Sappige dorstlesser 
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LADY LUCK 
Riga vodka, passionfruit, vanilla

LYCHEE LOVERS 
Riga vodka, lychee, lime 

RYOKUCHA REFRESH 
green tea infused bourbon, sake, ginger ale 

PALOMA PARTY 
grapefruit & watermelon infused tequila, yuzu, rose lemonade 

NEGRONI PITTA DOSHA 
hibiscus-rasberry tea infused vermouth, gin, campari

DAQUIRI DATE  
date infused rum, lime, artisan syrup

SKINNY SEREH 
lemongrass & chili infused vodka, soda, lemon

GIN ‘N’ THYME 
thyme infused gin, tonic, lemon

ROKU 
Roku gin, East Imperial ginger ale, ginger

GIN & TONNIE 
Bluecoat gin, East Imperial yuzu lemonade, orange

MOSCOW MULE 
Riga vodka, ginger beer, lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Riga vodka, coffee, vanilla

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Xarel-lo cava, orange 

GIN TONIC 
Nuage gin, tonic, lemon 

CUBA LIBRE 
Havana 3yo rum, cola, lime

DARK ‘N STORMY 
Botran Reserva 8y Rum, ginger beer, angostura

BACO 
rum, cola, no fruit

PASSOA JUS 
Passoa, jus

KOPSTOOT 
Jajem jenever, beer

SKINNY BITCH 
vodka, soda, lemon

ask our staff for more classics
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SOJU 360 ml SHOTS SHOTS SHOTS

Soju plum

Soju green grape

Soju strawberry

Salmari

Exotico blanco 40%

Exotico reposado 40%

Jägermeister

Limoncello

Fireball

Jajem jenever

NO BOOZE
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Elderflower Nojito  mint, lime, elderflower

Lychee Light lychee, lime, ginger ale

Unlucky Lady passion fruit, vanilla, 7up 1 TOKEN  1	 6 TOKENS  5	 12 TOKENS  10

GET YOUR TOKENS AT THE BAR


